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CDI3* Compiègne 2017
18 to 21/05/2017 - Compiègne (FRA)

Judge M : Annette FRANSEN IACOBAEUSJudge C : Hans-Christian MATTHIESEN
Judge E : Lionel DU TRANOY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Anne GRIBBONS

Judge B : Andrew Ralph GARDNER

73.40073.300 71.800
229.5(1) (1) (2)

SUPPENKASPER323 Helen LANGEHANENBERG 1813.01
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by SPIELBERG and UPANOESKA by KRACK C - Lichtenberg, David Dr.

73.100
(3)

71.000
(4)

72.520
750 €

%% % % % %

70.00070.600 71.600
222.5(4) (5) (3)

ARLANDO307 Anna ZIBRANDTSEN 1792.02
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Stallion /  by PADDOX and HERLANDA by MYTENS XX - Bregnerödgaard APS

73.600
(1)

72.600
(1)

71.680
570 €

%% % % % %

73.30068.800 72.400
223.0(8) (2) (1)

DIXILAND310 Henri RUOSTE 1788.53
HOLST / Bay / 2007 / Male /  by DOLANY and HAVANNA XIII by LOUTANO - Norrehe Dressage Stable AB

72.000
(5)

71.200
(3)

71.540
450 €

%% % % % %

70.50071.800 70.500
218.5(2) (4) (7)

DOKTOR336 Shelly FRANCIS 1768.54
OLDBG / Other / 2003 / Gelding /  by DIAMOND HIT and GURENA by RENOIR I - PATRICIA A. STEMPEL

70.900
(7)

70.000
(5)

70.740
360 €

%% % % % %

69.30070.200 70.900
219.5(6) (9) (5)

FOUR SEASONS 19325 Diederik VAN SILFHOUT 1764.05
WESTF / Chestnut / 2004 / Gelding /  by FÜRST PICCOLO and MON AMOUR by MON CHERI - S.D.O. Dressage & J.v.Silfout  & A.C. v

72.900
(4)

69.500
(6)

70.560
300 €

%% % % % %

71.00068.300 70.200
215.0(9) (3) (8)

WELL DONE DE LA ROCHE CMF334 Patrik KITTEL 1741.56
CH / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by FURSTENTRAUM (BAYERISCHT WARMB and WASHARI (HANNOV.) by WALT DISNEY - Mmes François

69.300
(15)

69.500
(6)

69.660
240 €

%% % % % %

69.60070.900 68.600
212.0(3) (6) (13)

TORVESLETTENS QUATTRO333 Anna BLOMGREN 1740.57
DWB / Grey / 2008 / Mare /  by QUATERBACK and CLARA by CARANO - Stutteri Torvesletten & Anna Blomgren

67.000
(22)

72.000
(2)

69.620
180 €

%% % % % %

69.60067.600 69.900
217.0(11) (6) (9)

GINSENGUE315 Nicole FAVEREAU 1738.58
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Mare /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES  OE by LIVINGSTONE - Mme NICOLE FAVEREAU et M. Jea

71.100
(6)

69.500
(6)

69.540
150 €

%% % % % %

67.50069.400 71.000
210.5(7) (15) (4)

CLASSIC BRIOLINCA321 Gareth HUGHES 1736.59
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Mare /  by TRENTO B and TROLINCA by ROYAL DANCE - Mr & Mrs Hughes, Mrs J Hornig

70.200
(10)

69.200
(10)

69.460
120 €

%% % % % %

67.20066.300 69.100
211.5(19) (16) (11)

DARKO OF DE NIRO ZS CH329 Charlotte LENHERR 1722.510
CH / Black / 2004 / Male /  by DE NIRO and DIANA by GAGNEUR - Zellweger-Schmidhauser Mauz&Zellweger Thomas

73.400
(2)

68.500
(12)

68.900
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Annette FRANSEN IACOBAEUSJudge C : Hans-Christian MATTHIESEN
Judge E : Lionel DU TRANOY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Anne GRIBBONS

Judge B : Andrew Ralph GARDNER

69.60067.000 69.100
211.0(16) (6) (11)

BROTHER DE JEU335 Antonia RAMEL 1720.011
KWPN / Black / 2006 / Gelding /  by VOICE and O. ESTHER by JAZZ - La Pomme HB

70.200
(10)

68.100
(14)

68.800
 

%% % % % %

68.60067.800 69.400
208.0(10) (10) (10)

ULTRABLUE DE MASSA318 Arnaud SERRE 1719.012
SF / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL, OLD and KALUNA D'ALMONDA, LUS by ALMONDA MAC - MME ANNE SOPHIE BER

70.200
(10)

67.800
(16)

68.760
 

%% % % % %

64.80067.500 67.600
212.0(12) (23) (18)

DR.HOUSE 2338 Arlène PAGE 1700.013
OLDBG / Other / 2005 / Gelding /  by DON SCHUFRO and RINERFA JS by KRACK C - ARLENE PAGE

70.700
(8)

69.400
(9)

68.000
 

%% % % % %

67.80066.200 67.400
205.5(20) (13) (20)

CALANTA301 Mary HANNA 1699.014
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Mare /  by JOHNSON and VALANTA by GOODTIMES - Mary & Rob Hannah

70.000
(13)

68.400
(13)

67.960
 

%% % % % %

66.60070.500 66.400
215.0(5) (20) (24)

WARLOCKS CHARM320 Henriette ANDERSEN 1698.015
KWPN / Chestnut / 2003 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and MARJOLA by FARRINGTON - Henriette Andersen & Jennifer Charlsworth

69.500
(14)

66.600
(20)

67.920
 

%% % % % %

66.70066.800 68.100
210.5(17) (19) (15)

SOLIMAN312 Marc BOBLET 1698.015
HANN / Other / 2005 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT (OLD) and DANEA (HANN) by DONNERHALL - M. Marc Boblet - M. C. Dallara - M

69.000
(17)

69.000
(11)

67.920
 

%% % % % %

67.90067.200 66.800
209.5(13) (12) (22)

AL MARTINO 10308 Borja CARRASCOSA 1694.517
HANN / Other / 2004 / Male /  by ALMORETTO and ODA II - Joanne Vaughan

69.200
(16)

67.800
(16)

67.780
 

%% % % % %

68.10064.000 68.600
207.0(24) (11) (13)

GRACIEUX VH LINDENHOF313 Perrine CARLIER 1694.517
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by LONDONDERRY and UNKA VAN HET LINDENHOF  by CAMUS VAN TOT - Madame CAROLIN

70.400
(9)

67.800
(16)

67.780
 

%% % % % %

67.80067.100 68.100
206.5(15) (13) (15)

HURACAN 10311 Henri RUOSTE 1690.519
DWB / Other / 2008 / Gelding /  by BLUE HORS HOTLINE and DAYLIGHT KLINT by BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO - Equeco GmbH

67.800
(20)

67.300
(19)

67.620
 

%% % % % %

66.90065.700 67.800
205.0(21) (18) (17)

WYDNY322 Anna Louise ROSS 1676.520
KWPN / Chestnut / 2003 / Gelding /  - Jane & Anastasia Sewell

68.400
(18)

66.500
(21)

67.060
 

%% % % % %

67.10067.200 64.200
201.5(13) (17) (30)

ZEPHYR324 Adelinde CORNELISSEN 1667.021
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and LIAGONDA by FARMER - W.P.J. Cornelissen

66.900
(24)

68.000
(15)

66.680
 

%% % % % %

65.80066.600 67.500
204.0(18) (21) (19)

ROYAL RUBINSTEIN303 David ENGELEN 1651.522
HANN / Bay / 2005 / Male /  by RUBIN-ROYAL and SUNNY GIRL by SAO PAULO - David Engelen

64.100
(31)

66.300
(23)

66.060
 

%% % % % %

64.90065.100 66.100
205.0(23) (22) (25)

GET TIME332 Alexandra ZURBRÜGG 1645.523
HANN / Bay / 2003 / Mare /  by RUBIN-ROYAL and GRAZIANA by GRAF REMUS - Kym Katharina

67.000
(22)

66.000
(25)

65.820
 

%% % % % %

62.40063.300 70.600
207.5(27) (30) (6)

SIR DONATO306 Anders DAHL 1644.024
OLDBG / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by SIR DONNERHALL and SAMANTHA by SALLY - Mr Anders Dahl, Mrs P Bigwood

66.300
(25)

66.200
(24)

65.760
 

%% % % % %

62.40065.300 67.200
202.5(22) (30) (21)

FLORENTINUS V337 Jennifer HOFFMANN 1636.525
WESTF / Bay / 2006 / Stallion /  by FLORESTAN and LADY IN RED by LONDONDERRY - JENNIFER HOFFMANN

67.200
(21)

65.200
(28)

65.460
 

%% % % % %

63.50062.400 65.800
203.0(29) (26) (26)

SATCHMO M330 Gilles NGOVAN 1627.026
HANN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT and DEAUVILLE by DONNERHALL - Mayor Carmen

68.100
(19)

65.600
(26)

65.080
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Annette FRANSEN IACOBAEUSJudge C : Hans-Christian MATTHIESEN
Judge E : Lionel DU TRANOY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Anne GRIBBONS

Judge B : Andrew Ralph GARDNER

64.00061.500 66.500
199.0(31) (25) (23)

WONDER309 Nicole VAZQUEZ KREMER 1621.527
HANN / Chestnut / 2002 / Mare /  by WATERFORD and ROSE by REGAZZONI - 21st CENTURY HORSE S.L.

65.900
(27)

66.400
(22)

64.860
 

%% % % % %

64.10063.600 65.100
200.0(26) (24) (28)

DICKENS316 Virginie GAUTHIER 1618.028
KWPN / Chestnut / 2008 / Stallion /  by JAZZ (KWPN) and RIANA (KWPN) by WELT HIT II - Madame VIRGINIE GAUTHIER

65.200
(28)

65.600
(26)

64.720
 

%% % % % %

62.90063.700 65.300
198.0(25) (28) (27)

VISTOSO DE MASSA317 Anne Sophie SERRE 1603.029
 / Grey / 2009 / Stallion /  by MAESTRO JGB (PT) LUS and XOXA (PT) LUS by XAQUIRO CIP - Monsieur Sylvain MASSA

64.400
(29)

64.300
(32)

64.120
 

%% % % % %

62.20062.700 63.600
193.5(28) (32) (31)

ARTEMIS331 Philine VON BREMEN 1583.530
WESTF / Bay / 1999 / Gelding /  by FLORESTAN and DELPHINE by DELPHI - von Bremen Philine

63.800
(32)

64.400
(31)

63.340
 

%% % % % %

62.50060.100 61.800
194.5(34) (29) (34)

RUBIN CORTES OLD327 Barbara BERTSCHINGER 1577.031
OLDBG / Black / 2001 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL and CARMEN by CALMIRO - Gestuet Sonnenberg/Barbara Bertschinger

66.000
(26)

65.000
(29)

63.080
 

%% % % % %

59.60061.600 64.300
197.5(30) (35) (29)

TIN TIN302 Claudia DORPMANS 1572.532
KWPN / Grey / 2000 / Gelding /  - Claudia Dorpmans

64.400
(29)

64.600
(30)

62.900
 

%% % % % %

63.00061.300 61.200
192.0(32) (27) (35)

EMILIO326 Magdalena JURA 1560.533
WESTF / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by EHRENPREIS and MONA by MARASCHINO - Bartosz Jura

63.500
(33)

63.100
(35)

62.420
 

%% % % % %

61.60060.400 63.000
195.5(33) (34) (32)

GALLIANI BIOLLEY305 Katrien VERREET 1557.534
BWP / Grey / 2006 / Stallion /  by SIR DONNERHALL and LANCIANA LADY CAVALOR by LANCIANO - Stephanie De Sadeleer (1092

62.400
(34)

64.100
(33)

62.300
 

%% % % % %

62.20059.600 62.900
192.5(35) (32) (33)

SUENO II328 Elena FERNANDEZ 1553.035
DSP / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by SAMBA HIT I and WIDIA by WORLD MAN G - Ellenberger Aki

61.800
(35)

64.100
(33)

62.120
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3120 €RANKED36 PRIZES9

NEVADO DE LA FONTJustin VERBOOMEN304 EL
CISKA V WELTEVREDENBarbara CLEMENT KLINGER314 WD
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